C SERIES
DIGITAL PLUG-IN
TIME DELAY RELAY
DELAY ON MAKE CMR
Upon application of power to the input terminals, the time delay begins.
At the completion of the pre-selected time delay, the output contacts
transfer. Reset is accomplished by removal of input power. There is
no false output when reset during timing.

N.C. TIME DELAY
RESETTIME DIAGRAM
ORDERING INFORMATION
SERIES BASE STYLE INPUT VOLTAGE ADJUSTMENT TIME DELAY RANGE LED OPTION
CBR
CIR
CMR
COR
CSR
CTR
1 - Octal Plug-in
(8 Pin) *
2 - 11 Pin Plug-in
3 - 11 Pin Stab/
Square Base
1 - 12 VDC
2 - 24/28 VDC
3 - 110 VDC
4 - 24 VAC
5 - 120 VAC
6 - 230 VAC
0 - Knob
1 - Fixed
2 - Remote Adjust *
3 - Lockshaft
See Time Delay
Range Chart
L - Output LED
TIME DIAGRAM
CLOSURE OF
INITIATE
N.O.
N.C.
OPENING OF INITIATE
TIME DELAY
RESET
TIME DIAGRAM
N.O.
N.C.
RE-CLOSURE OF INITIATE TIME DELAY
RESET RESET
TIME DELAY
CLOSURE OF
INITIATE
OPENING OF INITIATE
CLOSURE OF
INITIATE
N.O.
N.C. TIME DELAY
RESETTIME DIAGRAM
TIME DIAGRAM
CLOSURE OF
INITIATE
N.O.
N.C.
OPENING OF INITIATE
TIME DELAY
RESET
TIME DIAGRAM
N.O.
N.C.
RE-CLOSURE OF INITIATE TIME DELAY
RESET RESET
TIME DELAY
CLOSURE OF
INITIATE
OPENING OF INITIATE
CLOSURE OF
INITIATE
N.O.
N.C. TIME DELAY
RESETTIME DIAGRAM
TRAILING EDGE TRIGGERED CTR